
Bib No Athlete Club Gender Event
51 Laura Mathews North East Runners A.C. F 1500m
52 Aoife Ó Cuill St. Coca's A.C. F 1500m
55 Fiona Kehoe Kilmore A.C. F 1500m
59 Roisin O'Reilly Menapians A.C. F 1500m
60 Ruby Stueven Tullamore Harriers A.C. F 1500m
62 Ellie Hartnett U.C.D. A.C. F 1500m
64 Cheryl Nolan St Abbans A.C. F 1500m
65 Kelly Neely City of Lisburn A.C. F 1500m
69 Jacinta Linehan Lucan Harriers A.C. F 1500m
77 Kirsti Charlotte Foster Willowfield Harriers F 1500m
80 Lucy Foster Willowfield Harriers F 1500m
95 Sinead O Regan Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. F 200m
97 Sarah Tate Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 200m
98 Emma Hutchinson Ballymena and Antrim A.C. F 200m
102 Kate O'Connell Lucan Harriers A.C. F 200m
105 Catherine Mcmanus Dublin City Harriers A.C. F 200m
107 Alannah Mc Guinness Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. F 200m
109 Leah Mc Garvey Rosses A.C. F 200m
110 Claire Rigney Lucan Harriers A.C. F 200m
113 Laura Frey Lagan Valley A.C. F 200m
114 Harriet Mc Crossan Lifford Strabane A.C. F 200m
116 Lauren Mccourt Bandon A.C. F 200m
118 Sarah Mc Carthy Mid Sutton A.C. F 200m
119 Erin McMahon Ballymena and Antrim A.C. F 200m
121 Kathryn Mc Devitt Letterkenny A.C. F 200m
122 Adina Gheorghiu Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 200m
127 Katie Flannagan Walsh Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 200m
128 Erin Taheny Corran A.C. F 200m
137 Lauren O'Leary Emerald A.C. F 200m
140 Claudia Davey Clonliffe Harriers A.C. F 200m
143 Grainne O Sullivan Bray Runners A.C. F 200m
146 Charlotte Wingfield Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 200m
147 Cara Henning City of Lisburn A.C. F 200m
150 Ciara O'Mahony Leevale A.C. F 200m
152 Melissa Ahern Killarney Valley A.C. F 200m
153 Clodagh Dunbar Menapians A.C. F 200m
154 Sarah Leahy Killarney Valley A.C. F 200m
156 Avril Dillon Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 200m
157 Annette Durkan Lucan Harriers A.C. F 200m
159 Sophie Gartland Ace Athletics Club F 200m
161 Carol Kearney Lucan Harriers A.C. F 200m
163 Orlagh Leer Monaghan Phoenix A.C. F 200m
165 Blanaid Fogarty Enniscorthy A.C. F 200m
166 Caoimhe Cronin Le Chéile A.C. F 200m
169 Demi Crossan Finn Valley A.C. F 200m
171 Renee Crotty Annalee A.C. F 200m
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176 Hannah Aspell Celbridge A.C. F 200m
177 Adrienne Atkins Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 200m
179 Sarah Doyle Tallaght A.C. F 200m
181 Katie Bergin Moyne A.C. F 200m
182 Amy Boland Tireragh A.C. F 200m
183 Rachel Boner Rosses A.C. F 200m
187 Isabelle Doyle Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 200m
189 Hannah Byrne Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 200m
190 Alanna Harding Shercock A.C. F 200m
191 Lauren Cadden Sligo A.C. F 200m
193 Shauna Leydon Mullingar Harriers A.C. F 200m
194 Sophia Crotty Annalee A.C. F 200m
51 Laura Mathews North East Runners A.C. F 3000m
252 Michelle Finn Leevale A.C. F 3000m
260 Kate Gourley City of Lisburn A.C. F 3000m
267 Mary Leech Drogheda and District A.C. F 3000m
271 Amy Greene Rosses A.C. F 3000m
272 Ciara Wilson D.M.P. A.C. F 3000m
277 Emily Grennan Tullamore Harriers A.C. F 3000m
279 Ruth Heery Waterford A.C. F 3000m
280 Celine Gavin Dublin City Harriers A.C. F 3000m
281 Maisy O'sullivan St Abbans A.C. F 3000m
102 Kate O'Connell Lucan Harriers A.C. F 400m
105 Catherine Mcmanus Dublin City Harriers A.C. F 400m
116 Lauren Mccourt Bandon A.C. F 400m
163 Orlagh Leer Monaghan Phoenix A.C. F 400m
165 Blanaid Fogarty Enniscorthy A.C. F 400m
166 Caoimhe Cronin Le Chéile A.C. F 400m
171 Renee Crotty Annalee A.C. F 400m
183 Rachel Boner Rosses A.C. F 400m
193 Shauna Leydon Mullingar Harriers A.C. F 400m
287 Caoimhe Rowe Trim A.C. F 400m
288 Zofia Terzyk St. Coca's A.C. F 400m
289 Aine Corcoran Shercock A.C. F 400m
290 Elizabeth Gahan Enniscorthy A.C. F 400m
292 Aoibheann Dempsey Armagh A.C. F 400m
293 Nicole Walsh Galway City Harriers A.C. F 400m
295 Caoimhe Mackey Donore Harriers F 400m
297 Cliodhna Manning Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. F 400m
306 Charlotte Stammers Enniscorthy A.C. F 400m
309 Lucy Mc Glynn Tír Chonaill A.C. F 400m
310 Eimear Lynch Newport A.C. F 400m
313 Phil Healy Bandon A.C. F 400m
314 Sinead Treacy Craughwell A.C. F 400m
316 Ella Duane Naas A.C. F 400m
323 Margaret Mary Grace Nenagh Olympic A.C. F 400m
324 Daniella Jansen Finn Valley A.C. F 400m
326 Tilly McKeown Armagh A.C. F 400m
327 Miriam Daly Carrick-on-Suir A.C. F 400m
328 Sophie Becker Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 400m
1 Bevan Mc Caffrey Annalee A.C. F 60m
5 Lucy-May Sleeman Leevale A.C. F 60m



9 Niamh Whelan Ferrybank A.C. F 60m
10 Jennifer Hanrahan Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 60m
13 Sarah Murray Fingallians A.C. F 60m
19 Sive O'Toole St. L. O'Toole A.C. F 60m
21 Ashling Mathews Blackrock (Louth) A.C. F 60m
24 Lauren Roy City of Lisburn A.C. F 60m
26 Ella Scott Leevale A.C. F 60m
27 Katie O'Regan Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. F 60m
38 Cressida Amaniampong Skerries A.C. F 60m
39 Emily Forte Lagan Valley A.C. F 60m
41 Niamh O Neill St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. F 60m
43 Aisling Kelly Taghmon A.C. F 60m
95 Sinead O Regan Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. F 60m
97 Sarah Tate Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 60m
107 Alannah Mc Guinness Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. F 60m
113 Laura Frey Lagan Valley A.C. F 60m
114 Harriet Mc Crossan Lifford Strabane A.C. F 60m
118 Sarah Mc Carthy Mid Sutton A.C. F 60m
127 Katie Flannagan Walsh Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 60m
128 Erin Taheny Corran A.C. F 60m
137 Lauren O'Leary Emerald A.C. F 60m
146 Charlotte Wingfield Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 60m
147 Cara Henning City of Lisburn A.C. F 60m
152 Melissa Ahern Killarney Valley A.C. F 60m
154 Sarah Leahy Killarney Valley A.C. F 60m
176 Hannah Aspell Celbridge A.C. F 60m
179 Sarah Doyle Tallaght A.C. F 60m
181 Katie Bergin Moyne A.C. F 60m
182 Amy Boland Tireragh A.C. F 60m
187 Isabelle Doyle Dundrum South Dublin A.C. F 60m
189 Hannah Byrne Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 60m
326 Tilly McKeown Armagh A.C. F 60m
328 Sophie Becker Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 60m
1 Bevan Mc Caffrey Annalee A.C. F 60m Hurdles
5 Lucy-May Sleeman Leevale A.C. F 60m Hurdles
26 Ella Scott Leevale A.C. F 60m Hurdles
41 Niamh O Neill St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. F 60m Hurdles
83 Bláithín Ní Chiaráin Dunleer A.C. F 60m Hurdles
84 Ruby Millet St Abbans A.C. F 60m Hurdles
85 Leagh Moloney Emerald A.C. F 60m Hurdles
86 Lilly-Ann O Hora Dooneen A.C. F 60m Hurdles
87 Sarah Quinn St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. F 60m Hurdles
309 Lucy Mc Glynn Tír Chonaill A.C. F 60m Hurdles
62 Ellie Hartnett U.C.D. A.C. F 800m
197 Louise Gaffney Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. F 800m
198 Corrine Kenny St. L. O'Toole A.C. F 800m
201 Carla Sweeney Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. F 800m
206 Laura Greer City of Lisburn A.C. F 800m
207 Victoria Lightbody City of Lisburn A.C. F 800m
212 Sarah Butler Dooneen A.C. F 800m
213 Susie O Flynn Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 800m
222 Ellis Conway Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. F 800m



227 Mary Horgan Crusaders A.C. F 800m
230 Iseult O Donnell Raheny Shamrock A.C. F 800m
231 Sophie Jackman St. Senans A.C. F 800m
235 Maeve O'Neill Doheny A.C. F 800m
238 Sarah Hosey Dooneen A.C. F 800m
242 Kate Nurse U.C.D. A.C. F 800m
243 Alanna Lally U.C.D. A.C. F 800m
244 Claire Mooney Naas A.C. F 800m
245 Clodagh Monahan St. Senans A.C. F 800m
292 Aoibheann Dempsey Armagh A.C. F 800m
324 Daniella Jansen Finn Valley A.C. F 800m
355 Ciara Kennelly Killarney Valley A.C. F High Jump
357 Daena Kealy St Abbans A.C. F High Jump
360 Sommer Lecky Finn Valley A.C. F High Jump
361 Emily Corcoran Celtic DCH A.C. F High Jump
27 Katie O'Regan Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. F Long Jump
39 Emily Forte Lagan Valley A.C. F Long Jump
84 Ruby Millet St Abbans A.C. F Long Jump
85 Leagh Moloney Emerald A.C. F Long Jump
109 Leah Mc Garvey Rosses A.C. F Long Jump
143 Grainne O Sullivan Bray Runners A.C. F Long Jump
362 Niamh Mc Corry Annalee A.C. F Long Jump
363 Caoimhe Mc Donagh South Sligo A.C. F Long Jump
365 Aisling Machugh Naas A.C. F Long Jump
366 Vivian Fleischer Celbridge A.C. F Long Jump
368 Michaela Byrne Finn Valley A.C. F Long Jump
370 Margaret Higgins Corofin A.C. F Long Jump
372 Sophie Meredith St. Marys (Limerick) A.C. F Long Jump
373 Anna McKinty Orangegrove A.C. F Long Jump
375 Katie Nolke Ferrybank A.C. F Long Jump
332 Aoibhin Mc donald St Abbans A.C. F Pole Vault
333 Clodagh Walsh Abbey Striders A.C. F Pole Vault
337 Caoilfhionn Ní Mhadagáin Lusk A.C. F Pole Vault
342 Lisa Houlihan West Waterford A.C. F Pole Vault
343 Abbie O’neill Ballymena and Antrim A.C. F Pole Vault
344 Una Brice Leevale A.C. F Pole Vault
352 Amber Gallagher Rosses A.C. F Shotput
353 Saidhbhe Byrne Enniscorthy A.C. F Shotput
354 Michaela Walsh Swinford A.C. F Shotput
362 Niamh Mc Corry Annalee A.C. F Shotput
370 Margaret Higgins Corofin A.C. F Shotput
365 Aisling Machugh Naas A.C. F Triple Jump
368 Michaela Byrne Finn Valley A.C. F Triple Jump
372 Sophie Meredith St. Marys (Limerick) A.C. F Triple Jump
373 Anna McKinty Orangegrove A.C. F Triple Jump
377 Saragh Buggy St Abbans A.C. F Triple Jump
379 Aine Kerr Finn Valley A.C. F Triple Jump
45 Gavin Kenny Bandon A.C. M 1500m
46 Conall Kirk Annadale Striders M 1500m
47 John Fitzgibbon Thurles Crokes A.C. M 1500m
48 Jack Maher Galway City Harriers A.C. M 1500m
49 Ben Keane Waterford A.C. M 1500m



50 Cormac Macdermott Moy Valley A.C. M 1500m
53 Kevin Mcgrath Bohermeen A.C. M 1500m
54 Andrew Hobbs Leevale A.C. M 1500m
56 Mark Milner U.C.D. A.C. M 1500m
57 Ben Smith Leevale A.C. M 1500m
58 David Williams St. Senans A.C. M 1500m
61 John Travers Donore Harriers M 1500m
63 Cian Law Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 1500m
66 Finley Daly Sligo A.C. M 1500m
67 Juan Ignacio pena Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 1500m
68 Stephen Fay Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 1500m
70 Aidan Burke Waterford A.C. M 1500m
71 Luke Murphy Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 1500m
72 James Ashley Lagan Valley A.C. M 1500m
73 Thomas Mccarthy Emerald A.C. M 1500m
74 Jimmy Sloan Newry A.C. M 1500m
75 Ronan Fitzpatrick Newry A.C. M 1500m
76 Lughaidh Mallon Lagan Valley A.C. M 1500m
78 Charlie Gaffney Leevale A.C. M 1500m
79 Jared Murray Tallaght A.C. M 1500m
81 Nicholas Griggs Mid Ulster A.C. M 1500m
82 Conor Curran North Belfast Harriers M 1500m
93 Charles Okafor Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 200m
94 Dylan Roberts Bandon A.C. M 200m
96 Luke Morris Emerald A.C. M 200m
99 Conor Morey Leevale A.C. M 200m
100 Shane Mooney Tireragh A.C. M 200m
101 Adam Murphy Tinryland A.C. M 200m
103 Ricardo Boucinha Castlecomer A.C. M 200m
104 Yasin Salim said Leevale A.C. M 200m
106 Craig Newell Ballymena and Antrim A.C. M 200m
108 Robert Ivers Crusaders A.C. M 200m
111 Cathal Mcelgunn Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. M 200m
112 Robert Mc Donnell Galway City Harriers A.C. M 200m
115 Jordan Watson-brown Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers M 200m
117 Sean Mccarthy Emerald A.C. M 200m
120 Adam Hughes City of Lisburn A.C. M 200m
123 James Holden Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 200m
124 Marcus Lawler Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 200m
125 Liam Meade Templemore A.C. M 200m
126 Evan Tully Birr A.C. M 200m
129 James Sullivan Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 200m
130 Sheldon Romeo Nyoni Letterkenny A.C. M 200m
131 Mark Smyth Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 200m
132 Ross Daly Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. M 200m
133 Igor Marczak Leevale A.C. M 200m
134 Craig Duffy Dublin City Harriers A.C. M 200m
135 Shane Sheridan Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 200m
136 David Rock Fr. Murphy A.C. M 200m
138 Aaron Cushen Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 200m
139 Basit Oyebanji Tralee Harriers A.C. M 200m
141 Eoghan Devlin Mid Ulster A.C. M 200m



142 Donal Martin Blackrock (Dublin) A.C. M 200m
144 Eoin O'Sullivan Celbridge A.C. M 200m
145 Shane Webb Gowran A.C. M 200m
148 Conall Gallagher Crusaders A.C. M 200m
149 Edward Carthy Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 200m
151 David Oghuvbu Naas A.C. M 200m
155 Sean Carmody Leevale A.C. M 200m
158 Tom Clinton Navan A.C. M 200m
160 Alex Lee Galway City Harriers A.C. M 200m
162 John Corr Leevale A.C. M 200m
164 Billy Corrigan North West Kildare A.C. M 200m
167 Niall Flanagan Cushinstown A.C. M 200m
168 Sean L'Estrange Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 200m
170 Cormac Crotty Annalee A.C. M 200m
172 John Grant Celbridge A.C. M 200m
173 Evan Farrelly Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 200m
174 Joseph Finnegan Murphy Tallaght A.C. M 200m
175 David Bosch Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 200m
178 Kieran Elliot Tallaght A.C. M 200m
180 Sean Mahony Lios Tuathail A.C. M 200m
184 Sean Harding Shercock A.C. M 200m
185 David Campbell Donore Harriers M 200m
186 John Macdermott Sligo A.C. M 200m
188 Colin Doyle Leevale A.C. M 200m
192 Daire Donohoe Annalee A.C. M 200m
61 John Travers Donore Harriers M 3000m
75 Ronan Fitzpatrick Newry A.C. M 3000m
81 Nicholas Griggs Mid Ulster A.C. M 3000m
250 Callum Morgan St Malachy's A.C. M 3000m
251 Mathew Molloy Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 3000m
253 Jack Fenlon St Abbans A.C. M 3000m
254 Mark Hanrahan Ennis Track A.C. M 3000m
255 Martin Cunningham Tír Chonaill A.C. M 3000m
256 Harry Colbert Waterford A.C. M 3000m
257 Aaron Tansey Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 3000m
258 Sean Melarkey City of Derry A.C. Spartans M 3000m
259 Cathal O donnell Tír Chonaill A.C. M 3000m
261 Luke Dinsmore Annadale Striders M 3000m
262 BRANDON McKEOWN East Antrim Harriers M 3000m
263 Eoin Everard Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. M 3000m
264 Mitchell Byrne Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. M 3000m
265 John Paul Williamson City of Derry A.C. Spartans M 3000m
266 Cathaoir Purvis North Belfast Harriers M 3000m
268 Matthew Mc Meekin Sligo A.C. M 3000m
269 Declan Guina West Limerick A.C. M 3000m
270 David Scanlon Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. M 3000m
273 Daniel Stone Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 3000m
274 Gavin Curtin Donore Harriers M 3000m
275 Darragh Crossan City of Derry A.C. Spartans M 3000m
276 Jamie Battle Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 3000m
278 Efrem Gidey Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 3000m
282 Eoin Richards St. Coca's A.C. M 3000m



283 Lorcan Mullen Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 3000m
111 Cathal Mcelgunn Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. M 400m
123 James Holden Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 400m
124 Marcus Lawler Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 400m
155 Sean Carmody Leevale A.C. M 400m
192 Daire Donohoe Annalee A.C. M 400m
284 Cathal Ryan West Muskerry A.C. M 400m
285 Cathal Crosbie Ennis Track A.C. M 400m
286 Paul Costelloe Emerald A.C. M 400m
291 Jamie Mitchell Emerald A.C. M 400m
294 Cathal Locke Dooneen A.C. M 400m
296 Jack Manning Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. M 400m
298 Kema Egbunike Harrow A.C. M 400m
299 Tadhg Galvin Crusaders A.C. M 400m
300 Oisin Mc Corry Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 400m
301 James English Drogheda and District A.C. M 400m
302 Eanna Madden Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. M 400m
303 Michael Mcauley Ballymena and Antrim A.C. M 400m
304 Paul White Nenagh Olympic A.C. M 400m
305 Eoghan Buggy St Abbans A.C. M 400m
307 Kevin Lynch Lios Tuathail A.C. M 400m
308 Adam Byrne Naas A.C. M 400m
311 Ronan Long Tallaght A.C. M 400m
312 Gerard Parkes Newry A.C. M 400m
315 Paul Sexton Annalee A.C. M 400m
317 Cillin Greene Galway City Harriers A.C. M 400m
318 Dion Marcos An Ríocht A.C. M 400m
319 Donal Kearns Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 400m
320 Eoin Kelly Letterkenny A.C. M 400m
321 Scott Dunne Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 400m
322 Eoin Redmond Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. M 400m
325 Brendan O Leary Lios Tuathail A.C. M 400m
329 David Ryan Moycarkey Coolcroo A.C. M 400m
330 Ciaran Dee Leevale A.C. M 400m
331 Fintan Dewhirst Tír Chonaill A.C. M 400m
2 Toluwabori Akinola Fingallians A.C. M 60m
3 Emmanuel Ilori Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 60m
4 Simon Essuman Tallaght A.C. M 60m
6 Dean Adams Ballymena and Antrim A.C. M 60m
7 Pascal Sebastain Touche Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
8 Conn Bonar Dunleer A.C. M 60m
11 Eniola Majoyegbe Leevale A.C. M 60m
12 Cillian Griffin Tralee Harriers A.C. M 60m
14 Conor Callinan Leevale A.C. M 60m
15 David Hayde St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 60m
16 Michael Deady Menapians A.C. M 60m
17 Scott Gibson Leevale A.C. M 60m
18 Anthony Dillon Dunleer A.C. M 60m
20 Malcolm Ansah Tallaght A.C. M 60m
22 Eoin Duffy Armagh A.C. M 60m
23 Killian Curran Blackrock (Dublin) A.C. M 60m
25 Michael Ogunsiakan Tallaght A.C. M 60m



28 Gerard O Donnell Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. M 60m
29 Patrick O donnell Newbridge A.C. M 60m
30 Runo Ayavoro Newbridge A.C. M 60m
31 Paul Mc Dermott Donore Harriers M 60m
32 Eoghan Mc grath Celbridge A.C. M 60m
33 Gearoid Mc Hugh Leevale A.C. M 60m
34 Ben Little Fr. Murphy A.C. M 60m
35 Marcus Lennon Sli Cualann A.C. M 60m
36 Leo Morgan Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 60m
37 Colin Murphy Leevale A.C. M 60m
40 Oliver Swinney Speed Development Project Track ClubM 60m
42 Robert Irvine Byrne Tallaght A.C. M 60m
44 Gabriel Kehinde Ennis Track A.C. M 60m
93 Charles Okafor Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 60m
94 Dylan Roberts Bandon A.C. M 60m
96 Luke Morris Emerald A.C. M 60m
99 Conor Morey Leevale A.C. M 60m
101 Adam Murphy Tinryland A.C. M 60m
104 Yasin Salim said Leevale A.C. M 60m
106 Craig Newell Ballymena and Antrim A.C. M 60m
108 Robert Ivers Crusaders A.C. M 60m
112 Robert Mc Donnell Galway City Harriers A.C. M 60m
115 Jordan Watson-brown Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers M 60m
120 Adam Hughes City of Lisburn A.C. M 60m
125 Liam Meade Templemore A.C. M 60m
126 Evan Tully Birr A.C. M 60m
129 James Sullivan Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 60m
130 Sheldon Romeo Nyoni Letterkenny A.C. M 60m
131 Mark Smyth Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 60m
132 Ross Daly Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. M 60m
133 Igor Marczak Leevale A.C. M 60m
135 Shane Sheridan Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 60m
136 David Rock Fr. Murphy A.C. M 60m
138 Aaron Cushen Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 60m
139 Basit Oyebanji Tralee Harriers A.C. M 60m
142 Donal Martin Blackrock (Dublin) A.C. M 60m
144 Eoin O'Sullivan Celbridge A.C. M 60m
145 Shane Webb Gowran A.C. M 60m
149 Edward Carthy Dundrum South Dublin A.C. M 60m
151 David Oghuvbu Naas A.C. M 60m
158 Tom Clinton Navan A.C. M 60m
162 John Corr Leevale A.C. M 60m
164 Billy Corrigan North West Kildare A.C. M 60m
168 Sean L'Estrange Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 60m
170 Cormac Crotty Annalee A.C. M 60m
172 John Grant Celbridge A.C. M 60m
173 Evan Farrelly Tullamore Harriers A.C. M 60m
174 Joseph Finnegan Murphy Tallaght A.C. M 60m
178 Kieran Elliot Tallaght A.C. M 60m
180 Sean Mahony Lios Tuathail A.C. M 60m
186 John Macdermott Sligo A.C. M 60m
286 Paul Costelloe Emerald A.C. M 60m



296 Jack Manning Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. M 60m
299 Tadhg Galvin Crusaders A.C. M 60m
308 Adam Byrne Naas A.C. M 60m
28 Gerard O Donnell Carrick-on-Shannon A.C. M 60m Hurdles
88 Matthew Behan Crusaders A.C. M 60m Hurdles
89 Valantinos Goularas Crusaders A.C. M 60m Hurdles
90 Adam Nolan St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 60m Hurdles
91 Iarlaith Golding St. Colmans South Mayo A.C. M 60m Hurdles
92 Reuben Mc Carthy St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 60m Hurdles
100 Shane Mooney Tireragh A.C. M 60m Hurdles
50 Cormac Macdermott Moy Valley A.C. M 800m
53 Kevin Mcgrath Bohermeen A.C. M 800m
54 Andrew Hobbs Leevale A.C. M 800m
56 Mark Milner U.C.D. A.C. M 800m
58 David Williams St. Senans A.C. M 800m
73 Thomas Mccarthy Emerald A.C. M 800m
195 Cillian Kirwan Raheny Shamrock A.C. M 800m
196 Philip Marron Ratoath A.C. M 800m
199 Cian Gorham St. Peter's A.C. M 800m
200 Joe Warne Doheny A.C. M 800m
202 Roland Surlis Annalee A.C. M 800m
203 Colin D Smith Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 800m
204 Colin P Smith Mullingar Harriers A.C. M 800m
205 Paul Morgan Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. M 800m
208 Darren O Dwyer Clonliffe Harriers A.C. M 800m
209 Jake Bagge Ferrybank A.C. M 800m
210 Darra Deane Lake District Athletics M 800m
211 Patrick Brophy Trim A.C. M 800m
214 Lee Byrne Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. M 800m
215 Dean Ryan Newbridge A.C. M 800m
216 Mustafe Nasir Tallaght A.C. M 800m
217 Ben Clavin Corran A.C. M 800m
218 John Fitzsimons Kildare A.C. M 800m
219 David Kelly Togher A.C. M 800m
220 Andrew Connick Ferrybank A.C. M 800m
221 Matthew O'Shea Drogheda and District A.C. M 800m
223 Michael McGowan City of Derry A.C. Spartans M 800m
224 Nathan Sheehy Cremin Emerald A.C. M 800m
225 Jonathan Crowley St. Senans A.C. M 800m
226 Tom Halley Waterford A.C. M 800m
228 Aaron Shorten St. L. O'Toole A.C. M 800m
229 Rocco Zaman-browne Manchester Harriers and A.C. M 800m
232 Eoghan Keaney Tallaght A.C. M 800m
233 Mark O'Shea Drogheda and District A.C. M 800m
234 Cian Kelly St Abbans A.C. M 800m
236 Jack Kelly Tallaght A.C. M 800m
237 Louis O Loughlin Donore Harriers M 800m
239 Callum Hurley Ferrybank A.C. M 800m
240 Sam Kiely Riverstick/Kinsale A.C. M 800m
241 Peter Kilgannon U.C.D. A.C. M 800m
246 Jack Miskella Craughwell A.C. M 800m
247 Kieran Mcgrath Drogheda and District A.C. M 800m



248 Rory Prendeville Emerald A.C. M 800m
249 Eoin O Connor Kildare A.C. M 800m
255 Martin Cunningham Tír Chonaill A.C. M 800m
312 Gerard Parkes Newry A.C. M 800m
356 Jordan Lee Killarney Valley A.C. M High Jump
358 Daniel Hernon Donore Harriers M High Jump
359 Ciaran Connolly Le Chéile A.C. M High Jump
12 Cillian Griffin Tralee Harriers A.C. M Long Jump
32 Eoghan Mc grath Celbridge A.C. M Long Jump
34 Ben Little Fr. Murphy A.C. M Long Jump
331 Fintan Dewhirst Tír Chonaill A.C. M Long Jump
364 Caolan O'Callaghan Tír Chonaill A.C. M Long Jump
367 Eoin Keenan Emo/Rath A.C. M Long Jump
369 Adam Mcmullen Crusaders A.C. M Long Jump
371 Leon Sweeney Naas A.C. M Long Jump
374 Keelin Roche St. Senans A.C. M Long Jump
376 Luke O Carroll Tralee Harriers A.C. M Long Jump
14 Conor Callinan Leevale A.C. M Pole Vault
92 Reuben Mc Carthy St. L. O'Toole A.C. M Pole Vault
334 Matthew Rossiter St Abbans A.C. M Pole Vault
335 Matthew Callinan Keenan St. L. O'Toole A.C. M Pole Vault
336 Shane Power St. Joseph's A.C. M Pole Vault
338 Peter Glass AthleticsNI Unattached M Pole Vault
339 Jack Murphy Glaslough Harriers A.C. M Pole Vault
340 Justin Lane Craughwell A.C. M Pole Vault
341 Jamie Paul Ballymena and Antrim A.C. M Pole Vault
345 Thomas Farragher Corofin A.C. M Shotput
346 Stephen Fee Lusk A.C. M Shotput
347 Larry O Grady Mooreabbey Milers A.C. M Shotput
348 Mark Tierney Nenagh Olympic A.C. M Shotput
349 James Kelly Finn Valley A.C. M Shotput
350 Ryan Duggan Leevale A.C. M Shotput
351 Colm Donoghue Lusk A.C. M Shotput
364 Caolan O'Callaghan Tír Chonaill A.C. M Triple Jump
371 Leon Sweeney Naas A.C. M Triple Jump
374 Keelin Roche St. Senans A.C. M Triple Jump
378 Conall Mahon Tír Chonaill A.C. M Triple Jump
380 Evan Hayes Waterford A.C. M Triple Jump
340 Justin Lane Craughwell A.C. M Weight for Distance
345 Thomas Farragher Corofin A.C. M Weight for Distance
346 Stephen Fee Lusk A.C. M Weight for Distance
347 Larry O Grady Mooreabbey Milers A.C. M Weight for Distance
351 Colm Donoghue Lusk A.C. M Weight for Distance


